
Saturday 12:30 

*RAIN ʹ �ƌŽŽŬůǇŶ��ŽǁŵĂŶ͕���ĂƌŽůŝŶĞ��ƌĞǁĞƌ͕��ŵŵĂ��ƵƌƌĞůů͕�,ĂůůĞ��ůĂǇ͕�^ĐĂƌůĞƚƚ��͛�ŶĚƌĞĂ͕��ŚůŽĞ�
Ilkenhons, Mabry Layton, Brooklyn Lindley, Emma Pert, Maddie Vallejos, Presley Wilcox, Reagan 
Champe, Adalyn Finney, Georgia Firestone,  Abby Price, Rylan Gilbert, Addison Schutz, Hudson Smrdel, 
Brooke Vollmer, Lily Slaughter, Katia Aguirre, Caitlyn Cote, Brynley Davis, Izzie Dennis, Ruari Gustafson, 
Mackenzie Jones, Callie Norris, Bailey Wooten, Hanna Overby, Delaney Owen, Alyssa Panchyshyn, Ally 
Finney, Grace Thomas, Caydin Gallina, Bella Day, Marianna Williams 

 

Somewhere Over The Rainbow Twinkle Babies Wednesday 5:30-6:30 - Bella Bautista, Harmony 
Edwards, Mia Garlow, Dorothy Hayward, Brooklyn McGee, Addison Reich, Aspen Warren, Loey Wilcox 

 

*^ŚĞ͛Ɛ�/Ŷ�>ŽǀĞ ʹ �ĂƌŽůŝŶĞ��ƌĞǁĞƌ͕��ŵŵĂ��ƵƌƌĞůů͕�^ĐĂƌůĞƚƚ��͛�ŶĚƌĞĂ͕�ZǇůĂŶ�'ŝůďĞƌƚ͕��ĂŵƌǇŶ�,ĂǇĞƐ͕�,ĂŝůĞǇ�
Owens, Presley Wilcox, Bella Day, Lili Slaughter    

  

Let It Snow Show Stars Thursday 5:30-7:00 - Adriana Bowles, Aaleyah Galloway, Lorelei Glycenfer, Linley 
McNamara, MaryElisabeth Newsome,  Ravyn Nuce, Kriselia Nushi, Avah Starke, Maleah Williams   

  

Rainbow Connection Twinkle Babies Monday 5:15-6:15 - Parker Ammon, Aubrey Ansel, Jaisley Aelah 
Cruz, Charlotte Day,Ky'Nesha Jones, Kenna Pate, Harper Resor, Charlotte Wilkes, Nori Williams  

  

*Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo ʹ Maddie Elium, Lia Esquivel, Aubrey Harris, Delaney Ijames, Lee Laing, Kenleigh 
Lane, Kaitlyn Lindley, Jersey Riccardi 

   

Walking On Sunshine Twinkle Stars Monday 6:15-7:15 - Malia Bennett, Fatima Hernandez, Emalyn 
McLean, Hope Meriweather, Ainsley Parson, Ella Wilkes  

  

I Can See Clearly Now Rising Stars Tuesday 6:00-7:30 Just Jazz Lyrical 6-7 - Emmie Barneycastle, Audrey 
Douthit, Elise Gearhart, Morgan Hailey, Liv Kirby, Natalie Prak, Eva Templeton, Gracelyn Williams 

 

*Freak Flag ʹ Shelby Rutledge, Callie Norris, Bailey Wooten, Ruari Gustafson, Brynley Davis, Katia 
Aguirre, Caitlyn Cote, Izzie Dennis, Mackenzie Jones, Caydin Gallina, Hanna Overby  

  

Rain Drops Keep Falling On My Head Twinkle Stars Thursday 5:30-6:30 - Willow Bell, Hayden Browning, 
Hailey Freier, Evie McNamara, Andrya Nushi, Selah Grace Roy, Elizabeth Sinde, Maya Williams  



  
   

  

  
  

    

*Party Girls ʹ Tallulah Almand, Harper Booth, Norah Burleson, Lili Davis, Raelynn Martin, Charlotte Saul, 
Lia Esquivel 

*A Musical ʹ Delaney Owen, Nina Mendyk, Ally Finney, Caroline Champe, Holden Parks, Shelby 
Rutledge, Grace Thomas, Morgan Williams, Alyssa Panchyshyn, Brooklyn Bowman. 

 

Daddy/Daughter Recital Dance 2022 ʹ 12:30 Performance ʹ Selah and Andy Roy,  Jersey and Mark 
Riccardi, Harper and Justin Resor, Charlotte, Ella and Jason Wilkes, Adriana Bowles and Nigel Smith, 
Collins and Mike Helton, Hailey and Josh Owens, Emma and Michael Burrell, Harper and Chris Booth, 
Delaney, Bailey and Dustin Ijames   

  

INTERMISSION 

 

*Call Me ʹ Tallulah Almand, Harper Booth, Norah Burleson, Lili Davis, Collins Helton, Raelynn Martin, 
Jordan McIntyre, Kelsey Moss, Riley Riccardi, Charlotte Saul, Mackenzie Scruggs, Hannah Wyant, Maddie 
Elium, Lia Esquivel, Aubrey Harris, Delaney Ijames, Lee Laing, Kenleigh Lane, Kaitlyn Lindley, Jersey 
Riccardi 

 

Hot, Hot, Hot Twinkle Babies Wednesday 5:30-6:30 -  Bella Bautista, Harmony Edwards, Mia Garlow, 
Dorothy Hayward, Brooklyn McGee, Addison Reich, Aspen Warren, Loey Wilcox 

  

Singing In The Rain Rising Stars Tuesday 6:00-7:30 - Emmie Barneycastle, Audrey Douthit, Elise Gearhart, 
Liv Kirby, Eva Templeton   

    

Sunny Side Of The Street Twinkle Babies Monday 5:15-6:15 - Parker Ammon, Aubrey Ansel, Jaisley 
Aelah Cruz, Charlotte Day, Ky'Nesha Jones, Kenna Pate, Harper Resor, Charlotte Wilkes,  Nori Williams  

 

*Sweet Disposition ʹ Callie Norris, Bailey Wooten, Ruari Gustafson, Hanna Overby, Brynley Davis, Katia 
Aguirre, Caitlyn Cote, Izzie Dennis, Mackenzie Jones  

I Can Make It Through The Rain Dreams In Motion Tuesday 4-4:45 - Brooke Alford, Brittney 
Alspaugh, Marina Harvell, Megan Miller, Emma Pait, Rachel Rushing, Brianna Wagoner

Dancing In The Street Show Stars Thursday 5:30-7:00 Adriana Bowles, Aaleyah Galloway, Lorelei 
Glycenfer, Linley McNamara, MaryElisabeth Newsome, Ravyn Nuce, Kriselia Nushi, Avah Starke, 
Maleah Williams



Little April Showers-Twinkle Stars Monday 6:15-7:15 - Malia Bennett, Fatima Hernandez, Emalyn 
McLean, Hope Meriweather, Ainsley Parson, Ella Wilkes 

 

Wind Beneath My Wings Show Stars Thursday 5:30-7:00 - Adriana Bowles, Aaleyah Galloway, Lorelei 
Glycenfer, Linley McNamara, MaryElisabeth Newsome,  Ravyn Nuce, Kriselia Nushi, Avah Starke, Maleah 
Williams   

    

*Back To Cali ʹ Caroline Brewer, Emma Burrell, Bella Day, Camryn Hayes, Chloe Ilkenhons, Hailey 
Owens, Presley Wilcox, Mabry Layton, Maddie Vallejos, Brooklyn Lindley    

  

California Dreamin' Rising Stars Tuesday 6:00-7:30 Just Jazz Lyrical 6:00-7:00 - Emmie Barneycastle, 
Audrey Douthit, Elise Gearhart, Morgan Hailey, Liv Kirby, Natalie Prak, Eva Templeton, Gracelyn Williams 

 

*American Girl ʹ Brooklyn Bowman, Caroline Champe, Ally Finney, Nina Mendyk, Hanna Overby, 
Delaney Owen, Alyssa Panchyshyn, Holden Parks, Shelby Rutledge, Morgan Williams, Grace Thomas, 
Callie Norris, Bailey Wooten, Ruari Gustafson    

  

Here Comes The Sun Twinkle Stars Thursday 5:30-6:30 - Willow Bell, Hayden Browning, Hailey Freier, 
Evie McNamara, Andrya Nushi, Selah Grace Roy,  Elizabeth Sinde, Maya Williams 

 

*When She Loved Me ʹ Tallulah Almand, Harper Booth, Norah Burleson, Lili Davis, Harper Booth, Raelyn 
Martin, Jordan McIntyre, Kelsey Moss, Riley Riccardi, Charlotte Saul, Mackenzie Scruggs, Hannah Wyant  

  

*Friend Like Me Showtime Team- Emmie Barneycastle, Gracie Belanger, Alayah Bennett, Aubrielle 
Brannon, Emma Cranford, Grey Enos, Tatum Garlow, Tiffany Guo, Ifeoma Monye, Taj Myers, Ravyn 
Nuce, Rosalyn Nuce, Kinsey Robertson, Summer Robinson, Liberty Stubbs, Aubrey Wagner 

 

*Vogue ʹ Bella Day, Caroline Brewer, Rylan Gilbert, Camryn Hayes, Mabry Layton, Brooklyn Lindley, 
Hailey Owens, Maddie Vallejos, Reagan Champe, Georgia Firestone, Abby Price, Addison Schutz, Hudson 
Smrdel, Brooke Vollmer, Katia Aguirre, Caitlyn Cote, Brynley Davis, Izzie Dennis, Ruari Gustafson, 
Mackenzie Jones, Callie Norris, Bailey Wooten, Hanna Overby, Delaney Owen, Alyssa Panchyshyn, Nina 
Mendyk, Ally Finney, Caroline Champe, Holden Parks, Shelby Rutledge, Grace Thomas, Morgan Williams, 
Caydin Gallina, Brooklyn Bowman 

Finale -Shake Your Tailfeathers    


